Rank

10

11

Composite

Rating

1189

1185

1179

1150

1119

1107

1094

1092

1088

1083

1075

First

Name

Jermaine

Gianni

Yannis

Cason

Riley

Jacob

Jayden

William

Joseph

Thomas

Aidan

Last Name

Peace

Bottone

Charles

Howle

Hucks

Nally

Morris

Jakeway

Morris

Johnson

Eubanks

Club

Legacy Elite
Wrestling

Reverence
Wrestling Club

Sons Of Thunder
Wrestling

Blue Chip
Wrestling Club

Sons Of Thunder
Wrestling

Sons Of Thunder
Wrestling

Legacy Elite
Wrestling

State

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

Number of

Matches

37

130

103

55

65

35

43

156

34

34

16

Last

Updated

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023



Rank

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Composite
Rating

1074

1073

1070

1070

1070

1067

1062

1061

1061

1056

1055

First
Name

George

Richard

Keith

Conner

Teague

lan

Tucker

Mason

Thadeus

Isaiah

Sylas

Last Name

Maholtz

Springs

Grace

Beaudin

Strobel

Vallecillo

Gibson

Parsons

Gerstenacker

Wysong

Woodard

Club

Palmetto State
Wrestling
Academy

Legacy Elite
Wrestling

Legacy Elite
Wrestling

Upstate Mat
Assassins

JET Wrestling Club

Palmetto State
Wrestling
Academy

Sons Of Thunder
Wrestling

Reverence
Wrestling Club

District 1 Wrestling

State

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

Number of
Matches

25

35

12

22

34

16

21

88

15

41

12

Last
Updated

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023



Rank

23

24

25

Composite

Rating

1052

1044

1044

First

Name

Emmanuel

Edwin

Jack

Last Name

Deas

Barrios

Wyland

Club

The Dirty Merkle's
Wrestling

The Dirty Merkle's
Wrestling

State

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

South
Carolina

Number of
Matches

12

11

Last

Updated

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023



